1
 Advance Information
© 2001 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Doc. No.  25091-00 Rev. 3/28/01
M-1
CAT5114
32-Tap Digitally Programmable Potentiometer (DPP)

M-1
Advance Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) The device used in the above example is a CAT5114 SI-10TE13 (SOIC, 10K Ohms, Industrial Temperature, Tape & Reel)
Prefix Device # Suffix
5114 S
Product Number Package
P: PDIP
S: SOIC
U: TSSOP
CAT
Optional
Company ID
I TE13
Tape & Reel
TE13: 2000/Reel
-10
Resistance
-10: 10K Ohms
-20: 20K Ohms
-50: 50K Ohms
-00: 100K Ohms
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
5114: Unbuffered
R: MSOP